Nombre

MERELO RIPOLL PATRICIA
MARTINEZ MOLINA SOLEDAD
PEREZ ZAPATA M. CARMEN
ABELLAN SALMERON TERESA
BUSTOS SANCHEZ PURIFICACION
MARTINEZ LOPEZ JOSEFA
GARCIA GOMEZ M. CARMEN
LIFANTE RUIZ FRANCISCA
ANGEL LORCA EVA MARIA
BUSTOS SOTO M. DOLORES
PANES GUERRERO MARIA

ALCA AROTINCO HAYDEE ISABEL
FUENTES MARTINEZ PANCRACIA
SANCHEZ GARCIA JUANA
MARTINEZ BARON M. CARMEN
CASTEJON CONESA JUANA MARIA
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ EULALIA
PATINO ANIORTE ROSA MARIA
PEREZ ARENAS ANGELES
TRUJILLANO BLASCO M. ESTHER

TORRENTE APARICIO M2 DEL CARMEN

MENDEZ MORALES ALMUDENA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ MARIA
ALCARAZ GARCIA JUANA M#
BELTRAN MARTINEZ JOSEFA

DNI

074355811P
022938549M
074354998T
22448329-F
022915790Q
027486339M
023036594R
027461711X
074359143M
077504991 M
031230487Y
X2355556B
027434725A
022990642A
027500899Y
022953538K
023227908R
022915131R
074355873R
002240105C
022983230C
015480798G
074434809R
027471462D
022448289J

Puntuacion
40,50
40,45
40,30
40,30
40,30
34,70
32,15
31,40
23,05
22,95
18,30
13,80
12,50
12,30
12,20
12,15
11,15
10,95
10,15

9,80
9,75
9,50
9,25
8,90
8,60



Nombre
SAEZ AVILES CELESTINA MARI

MARIN GARCIA M. ANGELES
TORMO ARIAS YOLANDA MARIA
MARTINEZ PEREZ ISABEL
CESPEDES TORRES JUAN

SOTO LOPEZ CARMEN MARIA
SANCHEZ GIMENEZ FELICIA
AVILES HERNANDEZ JOSEFA
PEREZ SANCHEZ SARA

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ESPERANZA
RAYA FRUTOS MARIA DEL PILAR
VALLECILLO CONESA FLORENTINA
PINTOR LAGUNA MONTSERRAT
BAUTISTA BUSTOS YOLANDA
GOMEZ MARTINEZ M. DOLORES
MARTINICA RAMONA ANA

IDUYA BERRIO ANA ISABEL
ALCARAZ IZQUIERDO M. DOLORES
HERNANDEZ MELGAREJO PABLO
CORTES FERNANDEZ DOLORES
RUIZ LUJAN CARMEN

GARCIA SOTO JOSEFA
SANCHEZ ROMERO PEDRO JOSE
TORRES ANDRES M. TERESA
CARDOS ALVAREZ LUCIA

PEREZ ZAPATA JOSEFA FRANCISCA

DNI
077569166X

022998601G
023020106G
074430643K
023048701X
07770988472
023235563C
027451646L
023023919E
07750796772
039042469S
022939583G
050055498T
077708705P
077520279K
X5895020M
016298215R
077707853F
034827467Q
023033208L
048488939V
023024616Y
034831843E
077503652T
051669019W
034783228Y

Puntuacion
8,55
7,45
7,05
7,00
6,75
6,25
6,00
6,00
5,80
5,40
5,00
4,75
4,30
4,30
4,25
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,45
3,25
3,20
3,05
3,00
3,00
3,00



Nombre
CONESA ANIORTE MARIA ANGELES

PEREZ JIMENEZ ASCENSION

ARNAU MORALES LAURA

BELANDO CARCELES CARMEN CRISTINA
CERVANTES MARTINEZ ROSA MARIA
GOMEZ MARTINEZ CELIA MARIA
JIMENEZ TORRALBA SACRAMENTO
NAVARRO BERNAL M. FULGENCIA
ESTRADA MAESTRE MARIA DOLORES
ALBALADEJO GIMENEZ M. ROSARIO
SAMPER ZAPATA ENCARNACION M
BOLUDA LIZON CRISTINA
ALBALADEJO SOTO ADELAIDA
TAMAYO LOPEZ CONSUELO

AGUERA MUNOZ CARMEN

LOPEZ BAILEN VICENTE

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MANUEL AUGUSTO
LOPEZ LOPEZ ISABEL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ IGNACIO

LOZANO GUILLEN JOAQUIN
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MARIA CARMEN
MARTINEZ PEREZ MARIA ANGELES
MARTINEZ SALINAS JUANA MARIA
MOLERO PEREZ ENCARNACION
NAVARRO RUIZ FERNANDO JOSE
ORTEGA CERRO DEL M? ANGELES

DNI
077707371P

077563014E
0484983445
034813654A
0528145237
048483158D
034820180C
022958520N
022981210R
034830620H
077564695R
023046124D
0230216318
005152907X
022958602W
074358586T
027481694Y
048660341T
048634709J
023052234R
022974999T
034807626R
07756482372
023018535C
048348930D
023059982K

Puntuacion
3,00
2,80
2,80
2,80
2,80
2,80
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,70
2,65
2,65
2,60
2,55
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50



Nombre

PEREZ DE TUDELA NAVARRO ENCARNACION
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO ANTONIO

ROS PINTADO JOSE MANUEL
RUIPEREZ GOMEZ LORENA

RUIZ LIFANTE JOSE DAVID
SANCHEZ ALONSO JUAN CARLOS
SANCHEZ CASTEJON EVA LUCIA
SANCHEZ LIZAN JOSE MANUEL
SANCHEZ LOPEZ JOSEFA

SOTO DIAZ AURORA

SOTO PAREDES DIEGO
VERACRUZ MURCIA JOSE ANTONIO
ANDREO MARI FRANCISCA BELEN
CABALLERO GARCIA MARIA ENCARNA
CEGARRA ROS ANA BELEN
COBARRO CANELLA MARIA

GARCIA ESCUDERO SERGIO
HENAREJOS ARCE RAQUEL
HERNANDEZ ESTEBAN ANA BELEN
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA JOSEFA
HERNANDEZ GIMENO MARIA PETRA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JOSEFA
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA JOSE
LEAL VILAR ANTONIO CESAR
SERRANO MONTERO PILAR
CORTES FERNANDEZ FELICIDAD

DNI
048545379S
077564841D
022998296K
077724275F
048511562P
034792243M
022979917L
023040304P
022995422E
015481856G
023038386E
073993558M
023013859J
077718360A
023009436Y
048648782X
015480088F
022979064V
023056858W
048426108E
052806699X
029014019W
022957390D
048428632Q
002233785W
077713341K

Puntuacion
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
1,80
1,80
1,75
1,75



Nombre
BERLANGA SANCHEZ PEDRO JOSE

GARCIA GRACIA RAQUEL
PEREZ MADRID BELEN
CARRILLO SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JOSE
GARCIA ANDREU CARMEN DE LA CRUZ
SANTOS BAYONA M. JOSE

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ MARIA ROSARIO
FUENTE DE LA BIOSCA ANDRES
JIMENEZ ALMANSA ANA ISABEL
MARTINEZ ORTEGA PEDRO
PAREDES GIL JOSE MANUEL

PEREZ SERRANO JUAN ANTONIO
SALAMANCA JIMENEZ EULOGIO
SAURA MARTIN ANA MARIA

GARCIA CERVANTES CARIDAD
NOGUERA BANO M. DOLORES
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ JOSE

GALVEZ BUENO JOSEFA

LOPEZ GARCIA ANTONIO P

SANCHEZ FRUCTUOSO JOSEFA
APARICIO VALERO ANTONIA

CASTILLO JIMENEZ M2 JOSE
MADRID EGEA JOSEFA

MOLINA SANTIAGO MANUEL

SANCHEZ LOPEZ ROSA
MOLINA GAMEZ ESTRELLA

DNI
0229737495

0775691702
0777082512
034796572X
0229367618
025973966C
022953064F
011047362W
048390434K
034796545Y
048489960A
023036857B
003804273G
023003999C
077567272W
052829816N
022965500T
077563223R
05282850772
0229645712
048457637H
034826819N
022984634K
022994481R
052811885K
046924573L

Puntuacion
1,50
1,50
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,15
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50



Nombre
OLIVER SANCHEZ M. PILAR

PARDO NAVARRO JOAQUIN
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ VICTOR
ESCUDERO GARCIA JUAN EUGENIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ M. BELEN

LUQUE LLAMAS MARIONA

VARGAS LONDONO JUAN JESUS
FRESNEDA PARRAGA YESSICA
GALLEGO ROS MARIA ESTHER
GARCIA ROMERO FULGENCIO
MARTINEZ GISMERO TEODORO
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ANDRES
MARTINEZ PIQUERAS JUAN ANTONIO
MATEO GARRE JOSE
MERONO GOMEZ SILVESTRE
MOLINA SANTIAGO MIGUEL

PATINO PEREZ JOAQUIN

QUEREDA NAVARRO JOSE LUIS
RUIZ REINALDOS ISABEL
SAGASTEGUI APARCANA CARLOS MAGNO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ FRANCISCA
SAURA GRIS MARIA TERESA

SOLA MARCELINO MANUEL

SOLER SANCHEZ NOELIA

SOTO SANTOS DAVID

TARRAGA ALDAVERO JORGE

DNI
023006175B

077707066W
039707394X
077708029E
023015464P
023013662T
024424050M
023021414R
022986452E
074339443Q
022944381H
074175315Q
047090341A
0348187022
015482146H
022963646D
074358981G
034821017Y
023221479N
023055593W
077564859G
027466081X
023029343H
0154817298
077716188Q
034818696P

Puntuacion
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,45
0,45
0,45
0,40
0,40
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30



Nombre
ARANDA PEREZ MARIANO

ARTEAGA OLMOS ISAAC

BEJAR DE MANZANERA JOSE ANTONIO
BUENO GOMEZ PILAR HIPOLITA
COBACHO INGLES JUANA MARIA
CONESA PAYA GUZMAN

EGEA FRANCO JUAN SALVADOR
GALLEGO DIAZ MARI CARMEN
GAMBIN MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES
GOMEZ MARTINEZ MARIA

GOMEZ SANCHEZ JOSE PURI
GONZALEZ COLL RICARDO
GONZALEZ LATORRE JORGE FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ RAJA ANGEL

GORDO GARCIA DEL REAL CRISTINA
NAVARRO RUIZ MONICA
MARTINEZ DIAZ ANTONIA

MORENO ONA ANTONIO RAFAEL
SAMPER ZAPATA DAVID

CLEMENTE BALLESTER ROCIO
MARTINEZ TAMAYO SERGIO

PEREZ MENDEZ ISABEL MARIA
BANOS FUENTES JACOBO
CAZORLA MARTINEZ DAVID
JIMENEZ CASTEJON LAURA
JIMENEZ GALINDO M. TERESA

DNI
023003119Z

077520267D
034801671A
074356893D
034808164X
048348163R
027472443R
027460271L
052806414R
077712678W
0229846018
023028322D
022981921E
022986988Y
050719392E
023040582X
034792233H
023031746Y
015480222A
048397254X
077720352V
034802674V
046827296D
023063408C
023024015A
052199655M

Puntuacion
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,15
0,15
0,15
0,15
0,00
0,00



Nombre
JIMENEZ MESEGUER LUIS

JIMENEZ MESEGUER RAMON
JUAREZ GARCIA JOSE
LIFANTE RUIZ JOSE
LIFANTE RUIZ SEFARIN
LINARES GARCIA ANDRES
LOPES BRITO KLEVER

LOPEZ BAILEN JESUS

LOPEZ CASTILLO JOSE MIGUEL
LOPEZ HENAREJOS NURIA
LOPEZ MOYA HADA DEL AMOR
LOPEZ PRIETO JESUS

LOPEZ VELASCO TAMARA
LOPEZ VERA ANGELINO

LORCA TOMAS IRENE

LORENTE CONEJERO NOEL
LOZANO HUERTA NURIA

LUCAS ALBALADEJO JOSE MANUEL
LUENGO PEREZ DOLORES
MARIN MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL
MARIN PELEGRIN ALICIA

MARIN RUBIO FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARIN SANCHEZ JOSE MANUEL
MARTEL PEREZ SARA ISABEL
MARTIN MARTIN RAQUEL
MARTINEZ BELANDO MANUEL

DNI
015483107J

015483106N
072520869Y
074335742H
077508524L
022959492H
X8369163S
022972308T
048395253X
077568451P
048397376V
025591233F
017469898H
074356764H
048489384W
048466088M
034817456X
015483326W
022931363H
015480502F
048649743M
034820833Y
074355054X
045767463Q
051925817M
027479640E

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre
MARTINEZ CONESA ANTONIA

MARTINEZ CONESA JUAN
MARTINEZ DE GEA JOSE RAMON
MARTINEZ DIAZ GINESA
MARTINEZ GEA DE LAURA MARIA
MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO M. JOSE
MARTINEZ LARREY FRANCISCO MIGUEL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MERONO ERNESTA
MARTINEZ MOLINA MARIA LOURDES
MARTINEZ MONTESINOS BEATRIZ M?
MARTINEZ ORTIZ JUAN
MARTINEZ PEREZ CARMEN
MARTINEZ PIQUERAS
MARTINEZ RAMON FELIPE

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ROSALIA
MATEOS MARTINEZ MARIA ELENA
MELLADO ROSIQUE LUIS

MERONO EGEA MODESTO FERNAN
MESAS BLAZQUEZ CRISTINA
MOLERO CHAZARRA PABLO ANTONIO
MOLERO MARTINEZ DANIEL

MOLINA GAMEZ RAUL

MOLINA JIMENEZ JOSE

MOLINA PATROCINIO CARMEN
MONTEALEGRE GOMEZ JOSE CARLOS

DNI
022964124G

022938729R
022974672H
027467057C
074358682G
022998102B
0229560588
074358046N
0229458008
023258631L
0484252497
074435241L
015484330V
048549093A
074358263E
022980340M
077508303M
023037092Q
074354074L
015480695Q
074354886A
017470056S
049195661H
022997886W
0244223128
022984699V

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre
MONTES MUNOZ JOSE

MONTIEL GARCIA OLGA
MONTOYA SAEZ JOSE

MORENO AMOR MARIA DOLORES
MORENO MADRID ISMAEL
MORENO MADRID MANUEL TOMAS
MORENO MADRID RUBEN
MORENO MARTINEZ MIGUEL
MORENO TOMAS RUBEN

MULERO LOPEZ JUAN MIGUEL
MUNOZ GOMEZ DAVID

MUNOZ PEREZ JESUS

MUNOZ SANTIAGO CARMEN
NAVARRO CHACON ANTONIA
NAVARRO RUIZ JOSE FERNANDO
NICOLAS ROS IBAN

NICOLAS TORRALBA JUAN JOSE
OLMOS GONZALEZ JOSEFA
OLMOS GONZALEZ M. LUZ
ORENES BERNABE ISMAEL
ORTEGA BALSALOBRE ALICIA
ORTUNO HERNANDEZ OLGA
PARDO AVILES FRANCISCO JAVI
PASTOR MARTINEZ MARIA TRINIDAD
PEREZ CANO EMILIA

PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL

DNI
022946438M

077513172K
052802101N
034833015K
023023683Q
023023684V
0230236825
048505379N
023049574D
022994700J

0230441977
022948222H
077758942J

074359066C
023035216A
048433968Q
027480191K
074356908R
074358671Q
048520138M
077712291Y
048487632K
027484627H
034786117C
050023559P
074004530Y

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre
PEREZ GARCIA EVA PALOMA

PEREZ GONZALEZ M. TRINIDAD
PEREZ GUILLEN ANTONIA

PEREZ MARTINEZ BLAS MARIANO
PEREZ PARDO JUANA

PEREZ SANCHEZ PEDRO

PEREZ SERRANO FRANCISCO JAVIER
PUJANTE GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO
PUJANTE NUNEZ CARMEN
QUEIRUGA RODRIGUEZ MARIA BELEN
RASTOLL ANTON LORENZO

RIOS CARRASCO ANTONIO MANUEL
RIOS TORRENTE MANUEL

RIOS TORRENTE MARIA SALOME
RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO JESUS
RODRIGUEZ LOZANO CONSOLACION
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ M. CARMEN
ROMERO FRUCTUOSO MARIA JESUS
ROS FERNANDEZ GINES

ROS PINTADO FRANCISCO JAVIER
RUBIO MANZANO CYNTHIA

RUBIO MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
RUEDA DOMINGUEZ MONTSERRAT
RUIZ LORENTE DANIEL

SAEZ GEA DE M. CARMEN

SAEZ MARIN IGNACIO

DNI
052084058Y

023018462Q
072521205C
022947157B
022935664H
017471425G
015483717W
023001080E
022998285X
032808573Q
074192029D
022983952Y
077705803G
077705804M
023058008W
029063824N
075093383Q
027478236K
022970271X
023042281F
017469416L
029021317D
040307275M
077711732E
022972636Y
022959478G

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre
SANCHEZ ALBACETE DIEGO

SANCHEZ ANGEL ALBA MARIA
SANCHEZ CASTEJON ANTONIO
SANCHEZ CASTEJON ENCARNACION
SANCHEZ COTES JESUS
SANCHEZ DEL VALLE MARIA
SANCHEZ GARCIA ANTONIA MARIA
SANCHEZ GARCIA DIEGO

SANCHEZ GARCIA JULIAN

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ MANUEL
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ANTONIO JOSE
SANCHEZ MADRONA FRANCISCO A.
SANCHEZ PINA RAUL

SANCHEZ RUBIRA IRENE

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ FILIBERTO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JUAN
SANCHEZ SAURA RAFAEL
SANCHEZ TORAL MIGUEL
SANDOVAL PENALVER JUANA MARIA
SAURA GRIS JUANA MARIA
SERRANO ABALOS M. REYES
SERRANO PEREZ MERCEDES
SOLER CARRASCO FRANCISCO JAVIER
SUAREZ LOPEZ M. JULIA

TOMAS LOPEZ LAURA

TOMAS ROMERO DAMIAN

DNI
023048708V

017469362B
022970198Y
022994221V
023059322M
0230054652
022976061G
023005597P
079102983A
022950990A
048615747A
077563088G
045547499R
034821637M
005167063K
074356058W
048508183X
045836060G
077541920L
027449533E
034805988L
075221304B
077563068F
034804311K
048854422F
0274860032

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre
TORRES MONDEJAR MARI CARMEN

TORRES PEREZ CONSTANTINO
TUDELA FERNANDEZ M2 DEL CARMEN
TUDELA GEA DE SUSANA

UCHA SANCHEZ JOSE

VALLADOLID BEZARES JESUS
VALLADOLID BEZARES JONATHAN
VELASCO SAEZ SILVIA

VERA ORDONEZ JOSE DAVID

VERA SANCHEZ FRANCISCO
VILLAESCUSA MANOGIL NATIVIDAD
WIGNER VILLAR DIEGO

ZAPATA JIMENEZ M.DOLORES
ZAPATA MARTINEZ M. JOSE

ZAPATA ORTIZ ANTONIA

ZARAGOZA NICOLAS MANUEL
ZARAGOZA NICOLAS SACRAMENTOS
ABELLAN RODRIGUEZ JOAQUINA MARIA
ABELLAN SAEZ GUSTAVO ADOLFO
ALACID CARRILLO M. BELEN

ALACID CARRILLO MARIA REMEDIOS
ALARCON NICOLAS JUAN PEDRO
ALBALADEJO IMBERNON MARIA DEL MAR
ALBALADEJO LOPEZ MARIA INES
ALCARAZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JAVI
ALCARAZ SANCHEZ ANA LORENA

DNI
0290620552

045567342H
052827208A
074359194X
0154824187
023030042G
077710957Y
022997343V
023053074J
074358594P
022964061X
026206933C
022959165J
022945349C
048431641N
034784058P
027472631M
048542930G
034807105D
048466545W
029074998P
034804054V
074356902H
023010556E
023062647H
074227336B

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre

ALCOBAS CERVANTES JOAQUIN
ALMANSA GARCIA ANTONIO
ALONSO CARRION RICARDO
ANDREU JIMENEZ M. JESUS

ANGEL LORCA ALBERTO
ANTOLINOS VERA MARIA REMEDIOS
AROCA AVILES ANA ROSA

ARRIAGA NICOLAS MARIA JESUS

ARTEAGA OLMOS ABRAHAM MANUEL

AVILA CARRILLO JAVIER

AVILES SANCHEZ ESMERALDA
AVILES SANCHEZ MIRIAN

AYLLON MORALES TOMAS
BALSALOBRE FRUTOS SUSANA
BARBA NOGUERA JOSE MANUEL
BLAYA NAVARRO ALFONSO

BOTIA PEREZ ISABEL

BOUDAOUD MHAMED

BROX CAMPOS JACINTA

BUENO MORENO JOSE
CABALLERO TARDIDO BIENVENIDO
CALDERON ARREDONDO M. LUISA
CAMPILLO SAEZ MAXIMO
CAMPILLO SANCHEZ VIRGINIA
CAMPOS MARTINEZ FRANCISCO
CARABALLO GOMEZ ANGEL

DNI
022974690J

026212361C
0230342358
023954736Y
074359142G
034808499T
023059774C
048511507E
077520266P
022979022K
023023339V
023053363A
023004414K
034800368B
077708960X
023045951C
022972135B
X2763537H
005246237Y
0229725958
022977632B
041447412D
077569132E
048463739W
077515588E
022998304Y

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre
CARRASCO MUNOZ M. MAR

CARRASCO VILLAESCUSA NATIVIDAD
CARRILLO MARTINEZ JESUS

CASA DE LA EGEA M2 DEL MAR
CASANOVA ALVAREZ SEBASTIAN
CASAS HERAS FELICIANO
CASTEJON ROS MIRIAM
CASTILLO JIMENEZ JUAN ANTONIO
CAVAS OLMOS ANTONIO

CERDA CASCALES ROQUE VICENTE
CLEMENTE CORBACHO AGUSTIN
CLEMENTE MECO MARIA DEL CARMEN
CLER SANCHEZ SUSANA

CONESA LUCAS JESUS

CONESA PEREZ TOMAS

CORDOBA MARTINEZ ANTONIO
CRUZ MARTINEZ ANA BELEN

DAVO JIMENEZ SACRAMENTOS
DIAZ TORRES VIRGINIA

DIOS SANCHEZ M. ARANZAZU DE
DOLERA CANDEL SENEN

EGEA FRANCO M. EUSEBIA

EL MELLAOUI ARABI SARA
ESCUDERO PARDO LUCIA
ESCUDERO TORO BRUNO
ESPINOSA GARCIA M2 DEL CARMEN

DNI
022992957H

023303966K
048418274P
023003020F
023024990N
050154362X
015482042Y
034802922N
023058025L
021424543C
077705414Y
005406437B
044006185D
015480346N
023034589C
034802285L
077569185Y
022983207C
023006509T
052807514C
052818317J
027455056W
049446563J
077755800E
048488790Y
034823275X

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre
ESPINOSA VIDAL M. LAURA

ESTEBAN BANOS JOSE NORBERTO
FERNANDEZ BAEZA DANIEL
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ BIBIANO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ TERESA
FERNANDEZ MONTERO RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE
FLOREZ SERRANO JOHANA
FREIXINOS MARTINEZ BIENVENIDA
FRUCTUOSO MARTINEZ JOSE FRANCISCO
GALAN GONZALEZ LUIS JOSE
GALINDO GOMEZ JOSE ANGEL
GALLARDO ROMERO FRANCISCO
GARCIA BUITRAGO MARIA FELIPA
GARCIA BURETA JAVIER ABRAHAM
GARCIA CALDERON JOSE LUIS
GARCIA CANO MARIA CARMEN
GARCIA CERVANTES ESPERANZA MARIA
GARCIA CHUECOS JOSE

GARCIA CHUECOS JUAN

GARCIA FERNANDEZ NICOLAS
GARCIA GARCIA ALBERTO

GARCIA GARCIA EVA MARIA
GARCIA GARCIA PEDRO JOSE
GARCIA MORAL MARCELINO
GARCIA PEREZ SILVIA

DNI
077706481S

022999498G
048509691T
048663320N
022999164S
048492159V
027448115F
048838104L

0483916692
021060245L

050709272E
022931918K
077568482Q
0484274621

053149027Y
023062725G
027474127Y
022973660H
07399837472
072522325J

0264686902
048540109N
048482157C
023049244R
023010845N
02302724672

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ PABLO

GARCIA ROS MARIA ROSA

GARRE MEDINA M2 TERESA

GIMENEZ VIDAL ANA BELEN

GOMEZ BONIFACIO JOSE FRANCISCO
GOMEZ GONZALEZ JUANA

GOMEZ VAZQUEZ PASCUAL MANUEL
GOMIZ VERA VICTOR
GONZALEZ COLL JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ COLL ROCIO

GONZALEZ LOPEZ MARIA JOSE
GONZALEZ PEREZ NURIA

GRACIA PABLOS DAVID

GRACIA PABLOS PEDRO JESUS
GUILLEN GONZALEZ ALBERTO
GUILLEN MARIN JOSEFA

GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ DANIEL

HARO DE GARRIDO MARIA REMEDIOS
HENAREJOS LOPEZ ANTONIO RAFAEL
HEREDIA CAMPOS FRANCISCO
HERMOSO MADRID REBECA
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JOSE
HERNANDEZ ROS CARLOS
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ MARIA ANGELES
HUERTAS MARIN MARIA MAR
IBANEZ MARIN JUAN JOSE

DNI
015481264X

023005574P
034792029K
048446139C
023038852M
022939012P
0229859617
023029746F
077569195Q
0777155192
034802945N
048487482D
0154826027
077706193A
077568060P
048488793D
023312610V
034787895G
027482401T
053700973K
023009857J

07774514372
048505585B
050688306D
0348013158
023022713N

Puntuacion
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nombre

IBARRA MANZANO ELISABHET
INGLES LEON M2 JOSEFA
SAURA MOYA YOLANDA

DNI Puntuacion
045717189C 0,00
0743540237 0,00

034822775Q 0,00



